
ITEM#:D3564

SPECIFICATION  SHEET

LAMP

FINISH

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH
WEIGHT

ITEM TYPE CHANDELIER
60”(1524MM)

36”(914MM)

30”(762MM)
37”(940MM)
19LBS (8.63KG)
(9)CANDELABRA

MAX WATTAGE 60W
new aged brass with grey smoked glass

ROD LENGTH
ROD COLOR new aged brass with grey smoked glass

36"
[914mm]

60"
[1524mm]

60" [1524mm]

30"
[762mm]

5 3/8" [135mm]


