

SPECIFICATION SHEET

	ITEM TYPE	CHANDELIER
	WIDTH	60"(1524MM)
	HEIGHT	30"(762MM)
	DEPTH	37"(940MM)
	WEIGHT	19LBS (8.63KG)
	LAMP	(9)CANDELABRA
	MAX WATTAGE	60W
	FINISH	new aged brass with grey smoked glass
ITEM#: D3564	ROD LENGTH	36"(914MM)
	ROD COLOR	new aged brass with grey smoked glass



